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SCRATCH HOMMES 110KM GRANDE RONDE

Nom

Jerome Coppel
Heiarii Manutahi
Kahiri Endeler
Malcolm King
Thomas Loreille
Teva Poulain
Raimana Mataoa
Torea Vernaudon
Benjamin Zorgnotti
Sébastien Le Divenach
Toanui Gobrait
Rémy Tiedrez
Laurent Teva Le Goff
Christophe Perrin
Kevin Willitts

Serge Dunoyer
Nuumoe Lintz
Sébastien Lagier
Olivier Goulard
Nicolas Raybaud
Nicolas Sasse
Rodrigue Ledoux
Herenuii Christ Ching
Eric Reichart

Cedric Collen

Patrice Carpi
Tenahe Vanfau
Gilles Venet
Christian Letocart
Alexandre Lombardo
Eric Chang Sang
Vivien Regnier
Nathan Ventura
Ricardo Gomez Lobos
Jerome Peni

Yvann Cocot

Miguel Rousseau
Francis Mayoussier
Bernard Morlet
Pierre Chiron
Mickael Dupuis
Chris Evans

Jimmy Tiapari
Yannick Yen Kway
Sebastien Choureau

Dossard
1033
1064
1093
1050
1063
1067
1066
1130
1037
1022
1061
1030
1013
1027
1008
1106
1118
1132
1062
1032
1038
1097
1104
1121
1009
1100
2239
1002
1023
1035
1011
1010
1068
1036
1200
1135
1028
1099
1025
1071
1128
1018
2064
1102
1072

Temps

2:37:16.61
2:37:43.47
2:37:45.80
2:37:44.28
2:37:48.28
2:37:46.71
2:37:51.90
2:39:28.15
2:39:37.55
2:42:08.23
2:42:27.45
2:42:22.41
2:42:52.36
2:42:48.45
2:42:55.47
2:42:55.73
2:43:11.66
2:43:48.93
2:43:48.78
2:52:03.98
2:51:59.37
2:51:52.00
2:52:20.67
2:52:19.50
2:52:21.48
2:52:21.88
2:52:16.87
2:52:21.76
2:52:19.53
2:52:26.40
2:52:23.04
2:52:23.25
2:52:27.47
2:52:24.73
2:52:18.08
2:52:23.79
2:52:27.02
2:52:36.85
2:53:52.87
2:54:19.02
2:57:35.30
2:57:40.10
2:57:42.19
2:57:50.56
2:57:54.45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Bertrand Seiwert
Joshua Hemara

Lyu Zhengxy

Szu Ming Pang
Laurent Coutard
David Hayes
Viriura Tetahaimaui
Arona Sanford
Alain Sun
Jean-Yves Montaigut
Jean-Frangois Fournier
Cyrille Allegret
Richard Virenque
Fabian Tranne
Olivier Loux
Laurent Petit

Marc Simonet

Cyril Rosenthal
Yann Lebot

Paul Berthier

Guy Tauraatua
Wuik-Sang Sing
Florian Hlavek
Jerome Chapelier

Tamahau Rocky Arapa
Joseph Campanozzi-
Tarahu

Jean-Louis Bounhoure
Jeffrey Cassel
Clément Boinot
Mahera Arakino
Pierre Yves Morel
Thomas Mourier
Johnny Ly

Jaco Deviville
Gérald Nufouy
Joel Guilloux
Jimmy Yen Kway
Matthieu Morel
Christophe Lefevre
Eric Lopez

Pierrot Thieme
André Richard
Timp Tetumu
Sébastien Boulay
Frederic Kapheim

1076
1087
1112
1075
1021
1073
1199
1120
1107
1197
1007
1019
1001
1115
1111
1003
1080
1059
1098
1069
2213
1029
1079
1070
1084

1077
1031
1125
1086
1117
1126
1074
1089
1131
1122
1085
1101
1127
1116
1129
1006
1094
1091
1110
1081

2:57:56.44
2:58:11.35
2:58:20.75
2:58:43.54
2:59:33.92
2:59:42.78
2:59:43.16
3:00:48.04
3:00:51.49
3:00:59.23
3:00:56.19
3:00:58.95
3:01:08.52
3:01:05.10
3:00:57.75
3:03:19.47
3:03:34.30
3:04:37.26
3:04:28.56
3:05:00.65
3:06:13.91
3:08:34.80
3:08:32.23
3:08:47.44
3:11:06.98

3:13:08.36
3:12:58.36
3:13:15.32
3:14:16.24
3:15:13.16
3:16:30.83
3:16:50.43
3:20:10.41
3:20:48.20
3:21:09.17
3:25:49.95
3:25:53.18
3:32:46.74
3:36:18.00
3:36:20.06
3:37:34.80
3:37:32.20
3:40:29.96
3:40:47.87
3:40:53.94



91 Jérome Hilleret

92 Christopher Wasden
93 Mark Wasden

94 Hubert Ma

95 Peter Heinz

1103 3:43:54.78
1016 3:46:47.65
1014 3:46:48.59
1114 3:50:25.86
1017 3:52:40.49

96 David Adrian

97 Irwin Bauer

98 Stephane Maillard

99 Mikaél Artu

r

100 Anders (andy) Johnson

1096
1090
1123
1082
1049

HOMMES ESPOIRS - 110 KM GRANDE RONDE

Place
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Nom

Kahiri Endeler
Heiarii Manutahi
Malcolm King
Benjamin Zorgnotti
Toanui Gobrait
Nuumoe Lintz
Nicolas Sasse
Alexandre Lombardo
Nathan Ventura
Matthieu Morel
Irwin Bauer

Dossard
1093
1064
1050
1037
1061
1118
1038
1035
1068
1127
1090

Temps

2:37:43.47
2:37:45.80
2:37:44.28
2:39:37.55
2:42:27.45
2:43:11.66
2:51:59.37
2:52:26.40
2:52:27.47
3:32:46.74
3:57:24.11

HOMMES SENIORS - 110KM - GRANDE RONDE

Place
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Nom

Jerome Coppel
Thomas Loreille
Teva Poulain
Raimana Mataoa
Torea Vernaudon
Olivier Goulard
Nicolas Raybaud
Herenuii Christ Ching
Eric Reichart

Tenahe Vanfau

Eric Chang Sang
Vivien Regnier
Ricardo Gomez Lobos
Jerome Peni

Yvann Cocot

Pierre Chiron
Mickael Dupuis
Joshua Hemara

Lyu Zhengxy

Dossard
1033
1063
1067
1066
1130
1062
1032
1104
1121
2239
1011
1010
1036
1200
1135
1071
1128
1087
1112

Temps

2:37:16.61
2:37:48.28
2:37:46.71
2:37:51.90
2:39:28.15
2:43:48.78
2:52:03.98
2:52:20.67
2:52:19.50
2:52:16.87
2:52:23.04
2:52:23.25
2:52:24.73
2:52:18.08
2:52:23.79
2:54:19.02
2:57:35.30
2:58:11.35
2:58:20.75

3:54:54.78
3:57:24.11
3:59:47.16
4:13:03.72
4:30:58.73



20 David Hayes 1073 2:59:42.78

21 Arona Sanford 1120 3:00:48.04
22 Fabian Tranne 1115 3:01:05.10
23 Laurent Petit 1003 3:03:19.47
24 Guy Tauraatua 2213 3:06:13.91
25 Florian Hlavek 1079 3:08:32.23
26 Tamahau Rocky Arapa 1084 3:11:06.98
27 Clément Boinot 1086 3:14:16.24
28 Mahera Arakino 1117 3:15:13.16
29 Thomas Mourier 1074 3:16:50.43
30 Pierrot Thieme 1006 3:37:34.80
31 Timp Tetumu 1091 3:40:29.96

HOMMES VETERANS - 110 KM - GRANDE RONDE

Place Nom Dossard Temps
1 Sébastien Le Divenach 1022 2:42:08.23
2 Rémy Tiedrez 1030 2:42:22.41
3 Laurent Teva Le Goff 1013 2:42:52.36
4 Christophe Perrin 1027 2:42:48.45
5 Serge Dunoyer 1106 2:42:55.73
6 Sébastien Lagier 1132 2:43:48.93
7 Rodrigue Ledoux 1097 2:51:52.00
8 Cedric Collen 1009 2:52:21.48
9 Patrice Carpi 1100 2:52:21.88
10 Gilles Venet 1002 2:52:21.76
11 Francis Mayoussier 1099 2:52:36.85
12 Chris Evans 1018 2:57:40.10
13 Jimmy Tiapari 2064 2:57:42.19
14 Sebastien Choureau 1072 2:57:54.45
15 Szu Ming Pang 1075 2:58:43.54
16 Alain Sun 1107 3:00:51.49
17 Jean-Francgois Fournier 1007 3:00:56.19
18 Richard Virenque 1001 3:01:08.52
19 Olivier Loux 1111 3:00:57.75
20 Wouik-Sang Sing 1029 3:08:34.80
21 Jerome Chapelier 1070 3:08:47.44
22 Joseph Campanozzi-Tarahu 1077 3:13:08.36
23 Jeffrey Cassel 1125 3:13:15.32
24 Pierre Yves Morel 1126 3:16:30.83
25 Gérald Nufouy 1122 3:21:09.17
26 Jimmy Yen Kway 1101 3:25:53.18
27 Sébastien Boulay 1110 3:40:47.87



28 Frederic Kapheim 1081 3:40:53.94

29 Jérome Hilleret 1103 3:43:54.78
30 Hubert Ma 1114 3:50:25.86
31 David Adrian 1096 3:54:54.78
32 Stephane Maillard 1123 3:59:47.16
33 Mikaél Artur 1082 4:13:03.72

HOMMES SUPER VETERANS - 110 KM - GRANDE RONDE

Place Nom Dossard Temps
1 Christian Letocart 1023 2:52:19.53
2 Miguel Rousseau 1028 2:52:27.02
3 Bernard Morlet 1025 2:53:52.87
4 Yannick Yen Kway 1102 2:57:50.56
5 Laurent Coutard 1021 2:59:33.92
6 Viriura Tetahaimaui 1199 2:59:43.16
7 Cyril Rosenthal 1059 3:04:37.26
8 Yann Lebot 1098 3:04:28.56
9 Johnny Ly 1089 3:20:10.41
10 Jaco Deviville 1131 3:20:48.20
11 Joel Guilloux 1085 3:25:49.95
12 Christophe Lefevre 1116 3:36:18.00
13 Eric Lopez 1129 3:36:20.06
14 Christopher Wasden 1016 3:46:47.65
15 Mark Wasden 1014 3:46:48.59

HOMMES ANCIENS - 110 KM GRANDE RONDE

Place Nom Dossard Temps
1 Kevin Willitts 1008 2:42:55.47
2 Bertrand Seiwert 1076 2:57:56.44
3 Jean-Yves Montaigut 1197 3:00:59.23
4 Cyrille Allegret 1019 3:00:58.95
5 Marc Simonet 1080 3:03:34.30
6 Paul Berthier 1069 3:05:00.65
7 Jean-Louis Bounhoure 1031 3:12:58.36
8 André Richard 1094 3:37:32.20
9 Peter Heinz 1017 3:52:40.49
10 Anders (andy) Johnson 1049 4:30:58.73



